
2005 HURL Elkhorn 50 Mile - Overall Results

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Dan Spurlock M 52 9:55:39

2 Murray Barker M 42 10:22:24

3 John Hallsten M 48 10:35:36

4 Liz McGoff F 45 11:14:30

5 Samuel Reid M 43 11:21:02

6 Kelly Hostetler F 45 11:51:18

7 Kevin Twidwell M 41 11:52:49

8 Charles Charman M 42 12:02:46

9 Cyle Wold M 50 12:10:37

10 Rachel Toor F 43 12:11:06

11 Bill Johnston M 52 12:18:35

12 Jeff Johnson M 39 12:53:44

13 Dave Dutton M 48 12:59:55

14 Chris Briske F 47 13:03:12

15 Ian Hutcheson M 49 13:08:20

16 David Cardon M 39 13:13:11

17 Bobbie J. Little F 36 13:16:56

17 Ty Mikula F 29 13:16:56

19 Sean Cunniff M 33 13:28:02

19 Fran Zelenitz F 32 13:28:02

21 Gord Hobbins M 43 14:01:21

21 Richard Travis M 50 14:01:21

23 Charles Steele M 50 14:23:13

24 Steve Engebrecht M 43 14:41:56

24 Jon Rockefeller M 34 14:46:18

26 Kimberly Evason F 28 14:47:01

27 Joi Matsukawa F 32 14:58:27

28 Sean Mattingly M 38 15:00:10

29 John H. Wallace III M 29 15:07:48

30 Tim Phillips M 39 15:08:59

31 Bob Hayes M 78 15:26:32

32 Peter Butler M 63 15:29:56

33 Dana Pasquotti F 27 15:49:32

Rino Pasquotti M 32 15:49:32

Bob Feeney M 53 15:49:32

36 Tim Marchant M 47 15:51:23

Female Open Division (0-39)

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Bobbie J. Little F 36 13:16:56

1 Ty Mikula F 29 13:16:56

3 Fran Zelenitz F 32 13:28:02

4 Kimberly Evason F 28 14:47:01

5 Joi Matsukawa F 32 14:58:27

6 Dana Pasquotti F 27 15:49:32



Male Open Division (0-39)

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Jeff Johnson M 39 12:53:44

2 David Cardon M 39 13:13:11

3 Sean Cunniff M 33 13:28:02

4 Jon Rockefeller M 34 14:46:18

5 Sean Mattingly M 38 15:00:10

6 John H. Wallace III M 29 15:07:48

7 Tim Phillips M 39 15:08:59

8 Rino Pasquotti M 32 15:49:32

Female Masters Division (40-49)

Place First Name Last Name Gender Time

1 Liz McGoff F 45 11:14:30

2 Kelly Hostetler F 45 11:51:18

3 Rachel Toor F 43 12:11:06

4 Chris Briske F 47 13:03:12

Male Masters Division (40-49)

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Murray Barker M 42 10:22:24

2 John Hallsten M 48 10:35:36

2 Samuel Reid M 43 11:21:02

4 Kevin Twidwell M 41 11:52:49

5 Charles Charman M 42 12:02:46

6 Dave Dutton M 48 12:59:55

7 Ian Hutcheson M 49 13:08:20

8 Gord Hobbins M 43 14:01:21

9 Steve Engebrecht M 43 14:41:56

10 Tim Marchant M 47 15:51:23

Male Grand Masters Division (50-59)

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Dan Spurlock M 52 9:55:39

2 Cyle Wold M 50 12:10:37

3 Bill Johnston M 52 12:18:35

4 Richard Travis M 50 14:01:21

5 Charles Steele M 50 14:23:13

6 Bob Feeney M 53 15:49:32

Male Super Masters Division (60-69)

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Peter Butler M 63 15:29:56

Male Super Grand Masters Division (70-79)

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Time

1 Bob Hayes M 78 15:26:32


